MARCA
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO

PASTIGLIE FRENO POSTERIORE RACING SBS 130RQ

Free Delivery

Free FL/FL2 DT
Quartz

Sfera FL Rst

Zip Rst - Zip Rst Disco
Hexagon

Sfera FL

Skipper

Hexagon

Skipper

MODELLO

CILINDRATA

50
50
50
50
50
125
125
125
150
150

ANNI
2000 - 2001
1996 - 2000
1994 - 0000
1995 - 1997
1996 - 1999
1994 - 1995
1995 - 1995
1995 - 1997
1994 - 1997
1995 - 1997

1° EQUIP.
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

RIF. OEM
498840
498840
498840
498840
494096
498840
498846
498414
498454




